System

VALENZUELA WATER SYSTEM

HOLLISTER, CITY OF

SUNNYSLOPE COUNTY WATER DIST
HOLLISTER, CITY OF

HOLLISTER, CITY OF

VENTURE ESTATES MWC

SUNNYSLOPE COUNTY WATER DIST
SUNNYSLOPE COUNTY WATER DIST
SUNNYSLOPE COUNTY WATER DIST
ASHFORD HIGHLANDS MWC
CREEKBRIDGE MUTUAL WATER COMPANY
BEST ROAD MWC

BEST ROAD MWC

SAN JUSTO MUTUAL WATER COMPANY
RANCHO SAN JOAQUIN MWC

ROSA MORADA MUTUAL WATER COMPANY
SUNNYSLOPE COUNTY WATER DIST
VINEYARD ESTATES MWC

COMSTOCK MUTUAL WATER COMPANY
CASA DE FRUTA ORCHARDS

CSANO. 31 STONEGATE WS

CSANO. 31 STONEGATE WS

THOUSAND TRAILS SAN BENITO PRESERVE
TRES PINOS CWD

MCMAHON ROAD MUTUAL WATER COMPANY

RIVER OAKS R.V.P.
MISSION FARM R.V. PARK
SPRINGWOOD ESTATES MWC

AROMAS HILLS MUTUAL WATER ASSOCIATION

LOS MADRONES MWC

LOS MADRONES MWC
WHISPERING PINES INN

UNION HEIGHTS MWC

FALLON ROAD LABOR HOUSING
BETABEL RV RESORT
HOLLISTER RANCH ESTATES

Service Connections Total Population Facility Name

17
6996
6439
6996
6996

18
6439
6439
6439

63

22

48

48

60

30

21
6439

26

33

20

77

77

365

113

32

15

173

15

10

14

14

29

176
37

55
19281
21252
19281
19281
60
21252
21252
21252
132
69
133
133
160
96
110
21252
90
100
53
252
252
1025
350
102
52
110
50
44
36
36
38
08
51
49
150

WELL 01

BUNDESON ROAD WELL 02
ENTERPRISE WELL 07 - RAW
SOUTH STREET WELL 04
NASH ROAD WELL 05

WELL 01 - RAW
RIDGEMARK WELL 08 - RAW
SOUTHSIDE WELL 02 - RAW
RIDGEMARK WELL 05 - RAW
WELL 01 - RAW

WELL 01 - RAW

WELL 01

WELL 02

WELL 01 - RAW

WELL 01 - RAW

DOOLING ROAD WELL - RAW
WELL NO. 11 RAW

WELL 01

B&B3 WELL - RAW

RANCH NO 1 DOMESTIC - RAW
SBCWD-RAW

WELL 01

WELL B - RAW

WELL 01 - RAW

WELL 01 - RAW

WELL 02 - 90 FT DEEP

WELL 01 - RAW

WELL 01

WELL 02 - RAW

WELL 01

WELL 02 - RAW

WELL 01 - RAW

WELL 03

WELL 01

WELL 01

WELL 01

10-yr Avg Concentration (ug/L)

18.4
13.7
13.3
12.9
12.7
1.7
11.1
9.2

8.8
7.9
7.7
6.3
5.9
5.2

5.2

5

35
3.2

1.8
1.1
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HOLLISTER RANCH ESTATES
DUNNEVILLE ESTATES CSA #50
DUNNEVILLE ESTATES CSA #50
FAIRVIEW ROAD WATER SYSTEM
HOLLISTER, CITY OF
HOLLISTER, CITY OF

SAN JUAN BAUTISTA, CITY OF
SAN JUAN BAUTISTA, CITY OF
AROMAS WATER DISTRICT
AROMAS WATER DISTRICT
AROMAS WATER DISTRICT
MISSION OAKS MOBILE HOME PARK

37
30
30
10
6996
6996
804
804
964
964
964
238

150
120
120
33
19281
19281
2195
2195
2988
2988
2988
550

WELL 02

WELL 01 - RAW

WELL 02 - RAW

WELL 02 - RAW
CULLUM WELL 01
CULLUM WELL 02
WELL 01 - RAW

WELL 05 - RAW
PLEASANT ACRES WELL
SAN JUAN WELL
CARPENTERIA WELL 2
WELL 02 - RAW
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