

System	Service Connections	Total Population	Facility Name	10-yr Avg Concentration (ug/L)
VALENZUELA WATER SYSTEM	17	55	WELL 01	18.4
HOLLISTER, CITY OF	6996	19281	BUNDESON ROAD WELL 02	13.7
SUNNYSLOPE COUNTY WATER DIST	6439	21252	ENTERPRISE WELL 07 - RAW	13.3
HOLLISTER, CITY OF	6996	19281	SOUTH STREET WELL 04	12.9
HOLLISTER, CITY OF	6996	19281	NASH ROAD WELL 05	12.7
VENTURE ESTATES MWC	18	60	WELL 01 - RAW	11.7
SUNNYSLOPE COUNTY WATER DIST	6439	21252	RIDGEMARK WELL 08 - RAW	11.1
SUNNYSLOPE COUNTY WATER DIST	6439	21252	SOUTHSIDE WELL 02 - RAW	9.2
SUNNYSLOPE COUNTY WATER DIST	6439	21252	RIDGEMARK WELL 05 - RAW	8.8
ASHFORD HIGHLANDS MWC	63	132	WELL 01 - RAW	7.9
CREEKBRIDGE MUTUAL WATER COMPANY	22	69	WELL 01 - RAW	7.7
BEST ROAD MWC	48	133	WELL 01	6.3
BEST ROAD MWC	48	133	WELL 02	5.9
SAN JUSTO MUTUAL WATER COMPANY	60	160	WELL 01 - RAW	5.2
RANCHO SAN JOAQUIN MWC	30	96	WELL 01 - RAW	5.2
ROSA MORADA MUTUAL WATER COMPANY	21	110	DOOLING ROAD WELL - RAW	5
SUNNYSLOPE COUNTY WATER DIST	6439	21252	WELL NO. 11 RAW	3.5
VINEYARD ESTATES MWC	26	90	WELL 01	3.2
COMSTOCK MUTUAL WATER COMPANY	33	100	B&B3 WELL - RAW	1.8
CASA DE FRUTA ORCHARDS	20	53	RANCH NO 1 DOMESTIC - RAW	1.1
CSA NO. 31 STONEGATE WS	77	252	SBCWD-RAW	1
CSA NO. 31 STONEGATE WS	77	252	WELL 01	1
THOUSAND TRAILS SAN BENITO PRESERVE	365	1025	WELL B - RAW	1
TRES PINOS CWD	113	350	WELL 01 - RAW	1
MCPMAHON ROAD MUTUAL WATER COMPANY	32	102	WELL 01 - RAW	1
RIVER OAKS R.V.P.	15	52	WELL 02 - 90 FT DEEP	1
MISSION FARM R.V. PARK	173	110	WELL 01 - RAW	1
SPRINGWOOD ESTATES MWC	15	50	WELL 01	1
AROMAS HILLS MUTUAL WATER ASSOCIATION	10	44	WELL 02 - RAW	1
LOS MADRONES MWC	14	36	WELL 01	1
LOS MADRONES MWC	14	36	WELL 02 - RAW	1
WHISPERING PINES INN	2	38	WELL 01 - RAW	1
UNION HEIGHTS MWC	29	98	WELL 03	1
FALLON ROAD LABOR HOUSING	7	51	WELL 01	1
BETABEL RV RESORT	176	49	WELL 01	1
HOLLISTER RANCH ESTATES	37	150	WELL 01	1

HOLLISTER RANCH ESTATES	37	150	WELL 02	1
DUNNEVILLE ESTATES CSA #50	30	120	WELL 01 - RAW	1
DUNNEVILLE ESTATES CSA #50	30	120	WELL 02 - RAW	1
FAIRVIEW ROAD WATER SYSTEM	10	33	WELL 02 - RAW	1
HOLLISTER, CITY OF	6996	19281	CULLUM WELL 01	1
HOLLISTER, CITY OF	6996	19281	CULLUM WELL 02	1
SAN JUAN BAUTISTA, CITY OF	804	2195	WELL 01 - RAW	1
SAN JUAN BAUTISTA, CITY OF	804	2195	WELL 05 - RAW	1
AROMAS WATER DISTRICT	964	2988	PLEASANT ACRES WELL	1
AROMAS WATER DISTRICT	964	2988	SAN JUAN WELL	1
AROMAS WATER DISTRICT	964	2988	CARPENTERIA WELL 2	1
MISSION OAKS MOBILE HOME PARK	238	550	WELL 02 - RAW	1